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Milaca Mega Meet 8th Grade Boys

Milaca Golf Course

Sep. 22, 2012

Cloudy then sunny, windy, 40s at start
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Mora                     69    3    5   15   18   28   36   77  11:53.1  0:49.5
  2 Minot (Nd)               90   11   12   14   26   27   33   40  12:02.2  0:28.5
  3 Perham                  146    7   23   30   35   51   72   95  12:23.9  1:24.4
  4 Duluth East             158    4   32   37   41   44   67   68  12:28.4  1:22.2
  5 St Cloud Cathedral      195    9   29   43   54   60   66   70  12:44.0  1:34.6
  6 Centennial              206    2    8   17   82   97            12:39.4  3:26.7
  7 Prior Lake              222    1   22   48   61   90   98       12:47.0  3:03.8
  8 West Central Area       234   20   21   42   58   93  117       12:54.9  2:11.9
  9 Maple Grove             235   13   25   46   57   94  100  102  12:56.9  2:31.3
 10 Princeton               260    6   16   47   88  103  111       13:06.0  3:12.6
 11 Milaca                  273   39   50   55   56   73  121  123  13:11.5  0:49.9
 12 Orono                   276   10   19   45   86  116            13:21.1  4:08.4
 13 Champlin Park           320   34   38   76   83   89  113  115  13:24.0  1:41.0
 14 Hutchinson              332   31   62   63   84   92            13:30.0  1:48.6
 15 Foley                   365   24   49   80  105  107  119  120  13:47.5  2:48.1
 16 Proctor                 400   53   74   78   87  108  114       13:54.9  1:54.0
 17 Redwood Valley          412   52   59   91  101  109  110  112  14:07.3  1:58.9
 18 North Branch            435   64   65   96  104  106            14:12.2  1:23.7
 19 Big Lake                461   69   71   75  122  124  125       15:26.5  5:09.8
 20 Maple River             462   79   81   85   99  118            14:29.9  2:42.7
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Mora
    3  Alec Sanbeck, 8            11:30.3  
    5  John Schwinghamer, 8       11:34.4  
   15  Michael Schwinghamer, 8    11:57.7  
   18  Jared Greenberg, 8         12:03.2  
   28  Brody Halvorson, 8         12:19.8  
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   36  Matt Ergen, 8              12:42.2  
   77  Gabe Nord, 8               13:41.0  
Total Time = 59:25.2     Total Places = 69

2. Minot (Nd)
   11  Thor Nelson, 8             11:50.4  
   12  Keston VanDusen, 8         11:50.6  
   14  Josh Johannsen, 7          11:52.6  
   26  Jace Johnson, 8            12:18.3  
   27  Austin Folk, 8             12:18.9  
   33  Adam Weisberg, 8           12:28.7  
   40  Sam Opozda, 7              12:45.2  
Total Time = 1:00:10.7     Total Places = 90

3. Perham
    7  Carson Speicher, 7         11:43.2  
   23  Hunter Kjelshus, 8         12:09.0  
   30  Adam Siira, 8              12:26.7  
   35  Nick Listrom, 8            12:33.2  
   51  Jacob Dickerson, 8         13:07.5  
   72  Aaron Solberg, 8           13:33.8  
   95  Chase Lietz, 8             14:24.1  
Total Time = 1:01:59.6     Total Places = 146

4. Duluth East
    4  Bjorn Larson, 8            11:31.2  
   32  Taylor Allen, 8            12:27.7  
   37  Ben Bunten, 8              12:44.1  
   41  Lincoln Pilon, 8           12:45.6  
   44  Conor Weberg, 8            12:53.4  
   67  Anthony Verdoljak, 8       13:31.6  
   68  Tony Pitoscia, 8           13:31.7  
Total Time = 1:02:21.9     Total Places = 158

5. St Cloud Cathedral
    9  Michael Spethmann, 8       11:47.9  
   29  Blaise Ebel, 8             12:22.0  
   43  Collin Koenen, 8           12:52.9  
   54  Sam Nelson, 8              13:14.9  
   60  Charlie Stuck, 8           13:22.4  
   66  Ryan Munter, 8             13:28.1  
   70  Clayton Teff, 8            13:33.2  
Total Time = 1:03:39.9     Total Places = 195

6. Centennial
    2  Ben Benson, 8              11:09.4  
    8  Jacob Namyst, 8            11:43.5  
   17  Jonathan Sweeney, 8        12:01.4  
   82  Nick Foreman, 8            13:46.4  
   97  Kai Peterson, 8            14:36.1  
Total Time = 1:03:16.6     Total Places = 206

7. Prior Lake
    1  Colin Dwyer, 8             11:08.9  
   22  Jeremy Schlitz, 8          12:06.3  
   48  Trent West, 8              13:04.1  
   61  Noah Torvik, 8             13:23.0  
   90  Jacob Stiele, 8            14:12.7  
   98  Michael Heile, 8           14:37.7  
Total Time = 1:03:54.9     Total Places = 222
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8. West Central Area
   20  Ryley Nelson, 8            12:05.2  
   21  Ethan Olson, 8             12:05.4  
   42  Isiah Westby, 8            12:46.6  
   58  Devin Schack, 8            13:20.0  
   93  Austin Clavin, 8           14:17.1  
  117  James Wiese, 8             15:56.8  
Total Time = 1:04:34.1     Total Places = 234

9. Maple Grove
   13  Grant Johnson, 8           11:50.7  
   25  Justin Brakob, 8           12:16.3  
   46  Isaac Holcomb, 8           12:57.1  
   57  Nathan Kacer, 8            13:18.4  
   94  Jacob Rolfs, 8             14:21.9  
  100  Josh Johnson, 8            14:39.0  
  102  Carter Grimes, 8           14:43.6  
Total Time = 1:04:44.2     Total Places = 235

10. Princeton
    6  Joshua Cassiday, 8         11:35.5  
   16  Elliot Pulling, 8          12:00.1  
   47  Thomas Mayerchak, 8        12:57.3  
   88  Jack Radke, 8              14:09.0  
  103  Blake Larson, 8            14:48.1  
  111  Sam Irwin, 8               15:29.9  
Total Time = 1:05:29.9     Total Places = 260

11. Milaca
   39  Gabe Petty, 8              12:44.8  
   50  Sam Petty, 8               13:04.9  
   55  Zack Korvela, 8            13:15.4  
   56  Mitch Garber, 8            13:17.6  
   73  Brett Husman, 8            13:34.6  
  121  Dawson Rogers, 8           17:01.3  
  123  Josh Gitzel, 8             18:13.0  
Total Time = 1:05:57.1     Total Places = 273

12. Orono
   10  Richard Beck, 8            11:48.3  
   19  Logan Wikstrom, 8          12:03.2  
   45  Kyle Caldwalder, 8         12:56.4  
   86  Solomon Dworsky, 8         14:00.9  
  116  Austin Winkey, 8           15:56.7  
Total Time = 1:06:45.4     Total Places = 276

13. Champlin Park
   34  Ian Ivens, 8               12:30.9  
   38  Luke Crandall, 8           12:44.2  
   76  Michael Urvig, 8           13:39.6  
   83  Peter Scheller, 8          13:53.3  
   89  Christian Stohlman, 8      14:11.8  
  113  Drew Carlson, 8            15:44.1  
  115  Brendan Splinter, 8        15:47.7  
Total Time = 1:06:59.6     Total Places = 320

14. Hutchinson
   31  Ryan Houseman, 8           12:27.2  
   62  Sebastien Vaillancourt, 8  13:24.9  
   63  Matthew Jenum, 8           13:25.9  
   84  Isaiah Gandrud, 8          13:56.1  
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   92  Duncan Jensen, 8           14:15.7  
Total Time = 1:07:29.6     Total Places = 332

15. Foley
   24  Tanner Brosh, 8            12:15.3  
   49  Jared Pflipsen, 8          13:04.8  
   80  Ryan Dunlap, 8             13:43.9  
  105  Max Storkamp, 8            14:50.1  
  107  Jacob Hutchins, 8          15:03.4  
  119  Brandon Boltjes, 8         16:38.0  
  120  Brad Boltjes, 8            16:59.6  
Total Time = 1:08:57.3     Total Places = 365

16. Proctor
   53  Ben Nicholson, 8           13:10.7  
   74  Isaac Markgraf, 8          13:35.1  
   78  Seth Schweiger, 8          13:41.0  
   87  Garrett Mullvain, 8        14:02.7  
  108  Sam Anderson, 8            15:04.7  
  114  Tarin Lind, 8              15:46.9  
Total Time = 1:09:34.1     Total Places = 400

17. Redwood Valley
   52  Aaron Boyle, 8             13:10.4  
   59  Thomas Benson, 8           13:22.0  
   91  Nathaniel Passe, 8         14:14.2  
  101  Shane Liebl, 8             14:41.0  
  109  Jonah Fabrizius, 8         15:09.2  
  110  Michael Helsper, 7         15:24.1  
  112  Spencer Gilk, 7            15:41.8  
Total Time = 1:10:36.6     Total Places = 412

18. North Branch
   64  Noah Pick, 8               13:26.5  
   65  Joseph Ehrich, 8           13:27.9  
   96  Peter Grund, 7             14:27.6  
  104  Leo Cornelius, 8           14:48.9  
  106  Nick Hillestad, 8          14:50.1  
Total Time = 1:11:00.8     Total Places = 435

19. Big Lake
   69  Chase Karolewski, 8        13:32.6  
   71  Daniel Stenberg, 8         13:33.7  
   75  Anthony Barfnecht, 8       13:36.0  
  122  Caleb Moss, 8              17:47.7  
  124  Garrett Stroud, 8          18:42.4  
  125  Michael Leeseberg, 8       18:50.4  
Total Time = 1:17:12.1     Total Places = 461

20. Maple River
   79  Blake Jenkins, 8           13:42.7  
   81  Colton Giefer, 8           13:46.1  
   85  Adam Dickey, 8             13:57.3  
   99  Colter Carey-Fritz, 7      14:37.8  
  118  Noah Stoltzman, 8          16:25.4  
Total Time = 1:12:29.1     Total Places = 462
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top
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    1        Joe Dill, 8                11:08.7    Henry Sibley         
    2     1  Colin Dwyer, 8             11:08.9    Prior Lake           
    3     2  Ben Benson, 8              11:09.4    Centennial           
    4        Mason Lantz, 8             11:21.7    Shanley              
    5     3  Alec Sanbeck, 8            11:30.3    Mora                 
    6     4  Bjorn Larson, 8            11:31.2    Duluth East          
    7        Jack Korte, 8              11:34.4    Henry Sibley         
    8     5  John Schwinghamer, 8       11:34.4    Mora                 
    9     6  Joshua Cassiday, 8         11:35.5    Princeton            
   10     7  Carson Speicher, 7         11:43.2    Perham               
   11     8  Jacob Namyst, 8            11:43.5    Centennial           
   12     9  Michael Spethmann, 8       11:47.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
   13    10  Richard Beck, 8            11:48.3    Orono                
   14    11  Thor Nelson, 8             11:50.4    Minot (Nd)           
   15    12  Keston VanDusen, 8         11:50.6    Minot (Nd)           
   16    13  Grant Johnson, 8           11:50.7    Maple Grove          
   17        Josh Starr, 8              11:52.3    WillmarCommChristian 
   18    14  Josh Johannsen, 7          11:52.6    Minot (Nd)           
   19    15  Michael Schwinghamer, 8    11:57.7    Mora                 
   20        Joseph Moynihan, 8         11:57.8    East Ridge           
   21        Tommy Velasco, 8           11:58.1    St James             
   22    16  Elliot Pulling, 8          12:00.1    Princeton            
   23    17  Jonathan Sweeney, 8        12:01.4    Centennial           
   24        Eric Meysembourg, 8        12:03.2    Esko                 
   25    18  Jared Greenberg, 8         12:03.2    Mora                 
   26    19  Logan Wikstrom, 8          12:03.2    Orono                
   27        Elijah Olson, 8            12:05.0    Chisago Lakes Area   
   28    20  Ryley Nelson, 8            12:05.2    West Central Area    
   29    21  Ethan Olson, 8             12:05.4    West Central Area    
   30    22  Jeremy Schlitz, 8          12:06.3    Prior Lake           
   31    23  Hunter Kjelshus, 8         12:09.0    Perham               
   32    24  Tanner Brosh, 8            12:15.3    Foley                
   33    25  Justin Brakob, 8           12:16.3    Maple Grove          
   34        Matthew Heinen, 8          12:16.6    St Cloud Christian   
   35    26  Jace Johnson, 8            12:18.3    Minot (Nd)           
   36    27  Austin Folk, 8             12:18.9    Minot (Nd)           
   37    28  Brody Halvorson, 8         12:19.8    Mora                 
   38    29  Blaise Ebel, 8             12:22.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
   39        Logan Leavey, 8            12:25.4    Braham Area          
   40        cole soular, 8             12:25.5    North St Paul        
   41    30  Adam Siira, 8              12:26.7    Perham               
   42    31  Ryan Houseman, 8           12:27.2    Hutchinson           
   43    32  Taylor Allen, 8            12:27.7    Duluth East          
   44    33  Adam Weisberg, 8           12:28.7    Minot (Nd)           
   45        Seth Hartman, 8            12:30.5    Lcwm/N               
   46    34  Ian Ivens, 8               12:30.9    Champlin Park        
   47        Evan Johnson, 8            12:33.0    Stillwater           
   48    35  Nick Listrom, 8            12:33.2    Perham               
   49        Samuel Easty, 8            12:33.2    Lakeview Christian   
   50        Will Kluge, 8              12:33.9    Mounds Park Academy  
   51        Jackson Rastetter, 8       12:36.8    Providence Academy   
   52        Mark Racchini, 8           12:38.6    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   53    36  Matt Ergen, 8              12:42.2    Mora                 
   54    37  Ben Bunten, 8              12:44.1    Duluth East          
   55    38  Luke Crandall, 8           12:44.2    Champlin Park        
   56    39  Gabe Petty, 8              12:44.8    Milaca               
   57    40  Sam Opozda, 7              12:45.2    Minot (Nd)           
   58    41  Lincoln Pilon, 8           12:45.6    Duluth East          
   59    42  Isiah Westby, 8            12:46.6    West Central Area    
   60        Elijah Baker, 8            12:47.6    Blooming Prairie     
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   61        Chris Mulholland, 8        12:47.7    Usc/Ac               
   62        Zachary Krill, 8           12:48.0    Minot (Nd)           
   63        Isaac Krahn, 7             12:48.2    Stillwater           
   64        Eber Vazquez-Vite, 8       12:49.2    St James             
   65        Ryan Junes, 8              12:50.6    Sartell-St Stephen   
   66        Connor Boster, 8           12:51.5    Buffalo              
   67        Noah Webb, 8               12:52.2    St Cloud Tech        
   68        Konnor Stueve, 8           12:52.5    Wadena-Deer Creek    
   69    43  Collin Koenen, 8           12:52.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
   70    44  Conor Weberg, 8            12:53.4    Duluth East          
   71        gill evan, 8               12:54.7    North St Paul        
   72    45  Kyle Caldwalder, 8         12:56.4    Orono                
   73    46  Isaac Holcomb, 8           12:57.1    Maple Grove          
   74    47  Thomas Mayerchak, 8        12:57.3    Princeton            
   75        Alex Pachan, 8             13:03.1    St Cloud Apollo      
   76    48  Trent West, 8              13:04.1    Prior Lake           
   77    49  Jared Pflipsen, 8          13:04.8    Foley                
   78    50  Sam Petty, 8               13:04.9    Milaca               
   79        Zachary Fritz, 8           13:05.3    Anoka                
   80        John Ogden, 8              13:05.4    Mounds Park Academy  
   81    51  Jacob Dickerson, 8         13:07.5    Perham               
   82        Nick Johnson, 8            13:08.0    St Thomas Academy    
   83    52  Aaron Boyle, 8             13:10.4    Redwood Valley       
   84    53  Ben Nicholson, 8           13:10.7    Proctor              
   85        Ben Hutchison, 8           13:11.0    Grand Forks Red River 
   86        Collin Tanner, 8           13:11.5    New London-Spicer    
   87        Matt Thibert, 8            13:13.1    Shanley              
   88        Buddy Wellnitz, 8          13:14.6    New London-Spicer    
   89    54  Sam Nelson, 8              13:14.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
   90    55  Zack Korvela, 8            13:15.4    Milaca               
   91    56  Mitch Garber, 8            13:17.6    Milaca               
   92        Evan Doerhoefer, 8         13:17.6    Blooming Prairie     
   93        Tyler Cromwell, 8          13:17.8    Mankato Loyola       
   94    57  Nathan Kacer, 8            13:18.4    Maple Grove          
   95    58  Devin Schack, 8            13:20.0    West Central Area    
   96        Nelson Cuellar, 8          13:21.2    St James             
   97        Andrew Christianson, 8     13:21.4    Fergus Falls         
   98        Brad Pitt Jr., 7           13:21.5    Stillwater           
   99    59  Thomas Benson, 8           13:22.0    Redwood Valley       
  100        Eli Grubbs, 8              13:22.1    Pine City            
  101    60  Charlie Stuck, 8           13:22.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
  102    61  Noah Torvik, 8             13:23.0    Prior Lake           
  103        Christopher Kenyon, 8      13:24.6    OtterTail Central    
  104    62  Sebastien Vaillancourt, 8  13:24.9    Hutchinson           
  105        Jack Gauerke, 8            13:25.6    St Cloud Christian   
  106    63  Matthew Jenum, 8           13:25.9    Hutchinson           
  107        Conor Drazan, 8            13:26.4    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  108    64  Noah Pick, 8               13:26.5    North Branch         
  109        Tyler Hobbs, 7             13:26.8    Fergus Falls         
  110    65  Joseph Ehrich, 8           13:27.9    North Branch         
  111    66  Ryan Munter, 8             13:28.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
  112        Remington Meagher, 8       13:28.2    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  113    67  Anthony Verdoljak, 8       13:31.6    Duluth East          
  114    68  Tony Pitoscia, 8           13:31.7    Duluth East          
  115        Connor Hanson, 8           13:32.3    Chisago Lakes Area   
  116    69  Chase Karolewski, 8        13:32.6    Big Lake             
  117    70  Clayton Teff, 8            13:33.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  118    71  Daniel Stenberg, 8         13:33.7    Big Lake             
  119    72  Aaron Solberg, 8           13:33.8    Perham               
  120        Brandon Schulze, 8         13:34.1    St Cloud Christian   
  121    73  Brett Husman, 8            13:34.6    Milaca               
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  122    74  Isaac Markgraf, 8          13:35.1    Proctor              
  123    75  Anthony Barfnecht, 8       13:36.0    Big Lake             
  124        Tyler Thompson, 7          13:36.5    Minot (Nd)           
  125        Thomas Strusz, 8           13:36.9    Royalton             
  126        Jordan Malikowski, 8       13:37.2    Royalton             
  127    76  Michael Urvig, 8           13:39.6    Champlin Park        
  128        Gabe Segura, 8             13:40.7    Henry Sibley         
  129    77  Gabe Nord, 8               13:41.0    Mora                 
  130    78  Seth Schweiger, 8          13:41.0    Proctor              
  131        Andy Jedlicka, 8           13:41.9    Jordan               
  132    79  Blake Jenkins, 8           13:42.7    Maple River          
  133        Josh Peterson, 8           13:43.8    Duluth East          
  134    80  Ryan Dunlap, 8             13:43.9    Foley                
  135    81  Colton Giefer, 8           13:46.1    Maple River          
  136    82  Nick Foreman, 8            13:46.4    Centennial           
  137        Daniel Niemi, 8            13:46.9    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  138        Stephen Berns, 8           13:51.0    Trinity River Ridge  
  139        Nic Pedersen, 8            13:51.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  140        Jack Lange, 7              13:51.2    Stillwater           
  141        Logan Kiel, 8              13:52.0    St Cloud Apollo      
  142    83  Peter Scheller, 8          13:53.3    Champlin Park        
  143    84  Isaiah Gandrud, 8          13:56.1    Hutchinson           
  144    85  Adam Dickey, 8             13:57.3    Maple River          
  145    86  Solomon Dworsky, 8         14:00.9    Orono                
  146        Christian Patterson, 8     14:01.6    Braham Area          
  147        ryan peterson, 8           14:02.5    North St Paul        
  148    87  Garrett Mullvain, 8        14:02.7    Proctor              
  149        Hunter Faust, 8            14:03.0    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  150        Mich Bunting, 8            14:04.5    Buffalo              
  151        Logan Weis, 8              14:05.3    St Cloud Apollo      
  152        Wallace Michels, 8         14:06.5    Lcwm/N               
  153        Aaron Gertken, 8           14:06.6    Holdingford          
  154    88  Jack Radke, 8              14:09.0    Princeton            
  155        Austin Spude, 7            14:10.3    East Ridge           
  156        Tony Valerius, 8           14:10.6    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  157        Caleb Weinand, 8           14:11.2    Mora                 
  158    89  Christian Stohlman, 8      14:11.8    Champlin Park        
  159    90  Jacob Stiele, 8            14:12.7    Prior Lake           
  160    91  Nathaniel Passe, 8         14:14.2    Redwood Valley       
  161        Ryan Rabe, 8               14:14.4    Hinckley-Finlayson   
  162    92  Duncan Jensen, 8           14:15.7    Hutchinson           
  163        Eric Schatz, 8             14:16.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
  164    93  Austin Clavin, 8           14:17.1    West Central Area    
  165        Will Fredrickson, 8        14:17.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  166        Zach Nelson, 8             14:18.6    Park Rapids Area     
  167        Noah Smith, 8              14:19.1    Hill-Murray          
  168        Jarret Janu, 8             14:19.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
  169    94  Jacob Rolfs, 8             14:21.9    Maple Grove          
  170        Colin Krochalk, 8          14:22.3    Duluth East          
  171        Logan Erickson, 8          14:22.4    St Cloud Tech        
  172        Joe Najjar, 8              14:23.5    Wadena-Deer Creek    
  173        Seth Becker, 8             14:23.6    Blue Earth Area      
  174    95  Chase Lietz, 8             14:24.1    Perham               
  175        Street Smith, 8            14:24.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
  176        Kyle Finden, 8             14:24.5    Mora                 
  177        Hunnter Ditterich, 8       14:27.1    Perham               
  178    96  Peter Grund, 7             14:27.6    North Branch         
  179        Matthew Fenton, 8          14:27.6    Buffalo              
  180        Zach Pederson, 8           14:28.7    Osseo                
  181        Max Maher, 8               14:29.5    New London-Spicer    
  182        Riley Blank, 8             14:31.1    East Ridge           
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  183        Tyler Kruithof, 7          14:33.4    Minot (Nd)           
  184        Mathew Maurice, 8          14:33.8    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
  185        Noah Griser, 8             14:35.9    Rush City            
  186    97  Kai Peterson, 8            14:36.1    Centennial           
  187    98  Michael Heile, 8           14:37.7    Prior Lake           
  188    99  Colter Carey-Fritz, 7      14:37.8    Maple River          
  189   100  Josh Johnson, 8            14:39.0    Maple Grove          
  190   101  Shane Liebl, 8             14:41.0    Redwood Valley       
  191        Nick Stolp, 8              14:43.3    Pine City            
  192   102  Carter Grimes, 8           14:43.6    Maple Grove          
  193        Erasmo Schabaiash, 8       14:45.9    Hinckley-Finlayson   
  194   103  Blake Larson, 8            14:48.1    Princeton            
  195   104  Leo Cornelius, 8           14:48.9    North Branch         
  196        Hadley Thomas, 7           14:49.8    Minot (Nd)           
  197   105  Max Storkamp, 8            14:50.1    Foley                
  198   106  Nick Hillestad, 8          14:50.1    North Branch         
  199        Adrean Chrostowski, 7      14:53.6    Minot (Nd)           
  200        Paul Decker, 8             14:56.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
  201        Sam Richardson, 8          15:00.2    East Ridge           
  202        Sam Saunders, 8            15:01.5    Pine City            
  203   107  Jacob Hutchins, 8          15:03.4    Foley                
  204        Max Vetch, 8               15:03.9    Lcwm/N               
  205   108  Sam Anderson, 8            15:04.7    Proctor              
  206        John Townsend, 8           15:05.0    Mounds Park Academy  
  207        Max Krueger, 8             15:05.6    Mora                 
  208        Nick Burkart, 7            15:06.5    Minot (Nd)           
  209   109  Jonah Fabrizius, 8         15:09.2    Redwood Valley       
  210        Jackson Lennox, 8          15:10.2    Mora                 
  211        Sam Kendall, 8             15:13.5    Duluth East          
  212        Ryan Blake, 8              15:14.1    Pine City            
  213        Kevin Burgess, 8           15:16.2    Sauk Centre          
  214   110  Michael Helsper, 7         15:24.1    Redwood Valley       
  215        Andrew Scherber, 8         15:24.8    Buffalo              
  216   111  Sam Irwin, 8               15:29.9    Princeton            
  217        Mark Phetteplace, 8        15:38.7    Fridley              
  218   112  Spencer Gilk, 7            15:41.8    Redwood Valley       
  219   113  Drew Carlson, 8            15:44.1    Champlin Park        
  220   114  Tarin Lind, 8              15:46.9    Proctor              
  221   115  Brendan Splinter, 8        15:47.7    Champlin Park        
  222        Alan Bates, 8              15:52.1    Champlin Park        
  223   116  Austin Winkey, 8           15:56.7    Orono                
  224   117  James Wiese, 8             15:56.8    West Central Area    
  225        Lukas Churchill, 8         15:56.9    Osseo                
  226        Jared Wiens, 8             15:59.1    Maple Grove          
  227        Blake Hilde, 7             16:18.1    Redwood Valley       
  228        Christopher Brown, 8       16:19.8    Maple Grove          
  229        Conner Hanzsek-Brill, 8    16:21.0    St Cloud Tech        
  230   118  Noah Stoltzman, 8          16:25.4    Maple River          
  231        Holden Kipfer, 7           16:28.0    Redwood Valley       
  232        Nathaniel Howe, 8          16:29.3    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
  233        Isaiah Moorefield, 8       16:32.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  234        Ryan Hankins, 8            16:35.0    Maple Grove          
  235        Isaac Daniels, 8           16:35.0    Fergus Falls         
  236   119  Brandon Boltjes, 8         16:38.0    Foley                
  237        Nathan Eapen, 8            16:42.7    Minot (Nd)           
  238   120  Brad Boltjes, 8            16:59.6    Foley                
  239   121  Dawson Rogers, 8           17:01.3    Milaca               
  240        Anthony Munar, 8           17:12.9    Champlin Park        
  241        Gavin Dutcher, 8           17:20.8    Hinckley-Finlayson   
  242        Nick Rudnitski, 7          17:26.5    Foley                
  243        Matt McCullough, 8         17:31.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
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  244        Jacob Schlect, 7           17:34.3    Minot (Nd)           
  245        Christian Moore, 8         17:36.3    Eveleth-Gilbert      
  246        Blake Maus, 8              17:42.6    Champlin Park        
  247   122  Caleb Moss, 8              17:47.7    Big Lake             
  248        Kyle Conant, 8             17:54.7    Shanley              
  249        Sam Schroeder, 8           18:04.5    Math&Science Academy 
  250        Andrew Miller, 8           18:05.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  251   123  Josh Gitzel, 8             18:13.0    Milaca               
  252        Dillan Lam, 8              18:14.2    Milaca               
  253   124  Garrett Stroud, 8          18:42.4    Big Lake             
  254   125  Michael Leeseberg, 8       18:50.4    Big Lake             
  255        Max Wroblewski, 8          19:55.0    Anoka                
  256        Josh Moxon, 8              20:05.3    Blooming Prairie     
  257        Jaden Krebs, 8             20:47.7    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
  258        Zane Neal, 8               21:08.0    Fridley              
  259        Logan Kuchynski, 8         26:45.0    Champlin Park        


